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Men Finale A Slalom ST   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Guyamier Patrick FRA  1,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/10.75    
2   Bertrand Georges FRA  2,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/11.25    
3   Jamin Jean-Michel FRA  2,00/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00    
4   Alves Luc FRA  1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00    
5   Piel Bertrand FRA  5,25/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00    
6   Grohe Roger SUI  3,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00    
7   Khlat Adel LIB  5,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00    
8   Segers Alain FRA  5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00    

Men Finale B Slalom ST   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Parpette Jean-Yves FRA  2,50/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00    
2   Delage Pascal FRA  0,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/13.00    
3   Dumont Boris FRA  3,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00    
4   Slater Colin GBR  4,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00    
5   Caussarieux Jean-Jacques FRA  2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25    
6   Bonnefoy Jean-Pierre FRA  4,00/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00    
7   Nott Paul GBR  5,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25    
8   Lanzani Christian FRA  0,50/34    

Ladies Finale Slalom ST   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Trible Florence FRA  1,50/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25    
2   Marin Anne Cecile FRA  3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/14.25    
3   Nott Libby GBR  2,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/52    
4   Slater Susan GBR  3,00/52 3,00/52 3,50/52    

All skiers Slalom ST   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4       

1   Trible Florence FRA  1,50/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/12.00   
2   Guyamier Patrick FRA  1,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/10.75 3,50/55/11.25   
3   Jamin Jean-Michel FRA  2,00/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00    
4   Grohe Roger SUI  3,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00    
5   Parpette Jean-Yves FRA  2,50/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 2,25/55/12.00   
6   Segers Alain FRA  5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00    
7   Bertrand Georges FRA  2,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25   
8   Alves Luc FRA  1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/11.25   
9   Marin Anne Cecile FRA  3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00   

10   Slater Colin GBR  4,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   
11   Piel Bertrand FRA  5,25/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00 3,25/55/12.00   
12   Khlat Adel LIB  5,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   
13   Delage Pascal FRA  0,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   
14   Dumont Boris FRA  3,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   
15   Bonnefoy Jean-Pierre FRA  4,00/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00    
16   Caussarieux Jean-Jacques FRA  2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   
17   Nott Paul GBR  5,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   
18   Nott Libby GBR  2,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/52 2,00/55/18.25   
19   Slater Susan GBR  3,00/52 3,00/52 3,50/52    
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4       

20   Lanzani Christian FRA  0,50/34    

All skiers Slalom HST   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4       

1   Noble Catherine FRA  2,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   
2   Traube Alain FRA  3,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   
3   Beliard Chloe FRA  2,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00 5,50/55/13.00   
4   Anguenot Lionel FRA  4,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 2,25/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25   
5   Baroni Alexis FRA  3,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   
6   Jamin Roland FRA  2,25/58/10.75 1,50/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75   
7   Gilbert Stacey NZL  0,50/55/12.00 5,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   
8   Sourty Marc FRA  0,50/58/10.75 2,50/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25 4,25/58/11.25   
9   Cambray Romain FRA  1,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   

10   Laval Didier FRA  3,00/55/14.25 3,50/34 2,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   
11   Röttcher Natascha NAM  4,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   
12   Metivier Eudes FRA  2,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   
13   Buros Loic FRA  2,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25    
14   Beliard Marion FRA  2,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   
15   Collot Emilie SUI  2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25    
16   Traube Youri FRA  3,50/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25    
17   Piel Gregoire FRA  4,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/16.00 4,50/55/16.00 0,00/55/14.25   
18   Bontemps Bastien FRA  2,50/58/16.00 5,25/58/18.25 3,50/58/16.00 1,50/58/14.25   
19   Faucher Lionel FRA  4,00/55/18.25 3,50/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25    
20   Chatenet Maxime FRA  3,00/58/14.25 1,50/37 4,00/37 3,00/37   
21   Röttcher Gerald NAM  5,00/34 5,50/34 0,00/55/16.00    
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